TOOL BOXES

MB9100
Top Chest

TOOLS’

NOTE:

— % Caution label (part #14)

is located in top drawer.

See MB9100A parts listing on following page.

MB9100A
June 1998



MB9100A PARTS LISTING

INDEXi# PART# DESCRIPTION
1 MB80OKO TOOL BOX KEYS ONLY
) [MB3L222? LOCK WITH KEYS b
4 MB9100DL DRAWER LINER KIT FOR MB9100
5 XBPT BLK.PLASTIC TIP .062X15/32X3/4
6 XDT-14.250 DRAWER TRACK
7 XLSS-1 SHORT LOCKSLIDE SPRING
8 XLw STAR WASHER FOR LOCK
9 XNPSN N.P SPEED NUT 1/8 RD PUSH NUT
10 XPR POP RIVET 3/16X1/4 GRIP
11 XSC TRACK SLIDE CLIP
12 XTRW #6 ZINC WASHER
13 XTS-14.250 DRAWER TRACK SLIDE
14 33442P CAUTION LABEL
15 23655-03 5/16-18 X 1/2 HEX CAP SCREW
16 23808 BOX TO SLIDE SCREW
17 30023 CHROME CHEST HANDLE
18 36496 1/4* HEX CHEST HANDLE SCREW
19 31120 . OCK BEAM ASSEMBLY
20 31601 LOCK BAR
21 31603 LOCK BAR COVER
22 31604 LOCK ROD
23 31605 LOCK ROD BRACE
24 31623 LOCK SLIDE - CENTER
25 31624 LOCK SLIDE
26 32107 MB9100 LID W/ DOUBLE LOCK CAMS
27 32396 TOOL BOX NAMEPLATE
28 34150 LEFT LID BRACE NEW DESIGN
29 34151 RIGHT LID BRACE NEW DESIGN
30 910.01 L/R TOP SIX DRAWERS
30A, 33A 23673-07 HANDLE 10.095
31 910.02 7TH-8TH DRAWER
31A, 32A 23673-08 HANDLE 30.609
32 910.03 BOTTOM DRAWER
33 910.04 SHOE BOX DRAWER
34 33955 #6 TYPE B HEX WASHER HD SCREW

MB9100A
June 1998


MAG0324
Text Box
MB3L????                         LOCK WITH KEYS


	MB9100A-p1.pdf
	MB9100A-p2.pdf



